All features, functionality and other product specifications
are subject to change without notice.
Tel: 905.695.2055	 Fax: 	905.695.2056 	 Toll Free: 1.800.660.5391 	 Toll Free: 1.800.660.5390
  eurofase.com
PROJECT:
TYPE:		  DATE:
NOTES:
INSTALLATON TYPE Suspension Mount, Field Connectable

STANDARD SUSPENSION MOUNT COMPONENTS
SUSPENSION MOUNT EXTENSION KIT COMPONENTS
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
CODE: F55-8-30-B-SUS
CONTINUOUS RUN ORDERING EXAMPLE 24’
1 X F55-8-30-B-SUS
2 X F55-8-30-B-SUSEXT
96”
Power Wire
Extension Pendant Kit
(Optional aircraft cable anchor
supports or canopy mount)
Power
Connector
Connecting
Bracket
Installation
Tools
Standard Pendant Kit
(includes  optional 2nd canopy)
Installation
Tools
MODEL LENGTH CCT FINISH APPLICATION
F55 4 4FT 30 3000K B BLACK SUS SUSPENSION MOUNT
8 8FT 35 3500K W WHITE
40 4000K
MODEL LENGTH CCT FINISH APPLICATION
F55 4 4FT 30 3000K B BLACK SUSEXT SUSPENSION MOUNT EXT
8 8FT 35 3500K W WHITE
40 4000K
SUSPENSION LED ORDERING GUIDE SUSPENSION LED EXTENSION ORDERING GUIDE (if required)
Power
Wire
2451mm(96.5”)
6  1/16”
All features, functionality and other product specifications
are subject to change without notice.
Tel: 905.695.2055	 Fax: 	905.695.2056 	 Toll Free: 1.800.660.5391 	 Toll Free: 1.800.660.5390
  eurofase.com
F55 | Suspension LED
PHOTOMETRICS (Imperial) 4FT 3000K WHITE
PHOTOMETRICS (Metrics) 4FT 3000K WHITE